username

average rank

KeesTam
JanOk
MargretK
RenevD
PeteHart
PeteSeij
HenriMa
MaartenC
AlfredP
Annelisa
Gerard59
TonDo
MariaTil
ReinvD
ThomasA
HennyR
JandH
IngeS
RudivMo
AnnM
LucA
PeterLa
TheaWi
HansvAe
MarkKa
Hetty
HermanAe
Marcel53
PatrickR
Gerrit43
HansLeeu
BramdJ

RamonSc

62.16
60.03
60.03
59.91
59.13
59.13
58.84
58.84
58.71
58.71
58.60
58.60
58.43
58.43
58.41
58.39
58.39
58.15
58.15
58.04
58.04
58.03
58.03
57.87
57.54
57.45
56.84
56.75
56.75
56.68
56.68
56.67
56.63
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Leen
ConnyK
JantC
EricL
JosDek
Niki59
GerritRo
GerritGm
GertJan6
JoopMee
RosemakKi
FransSI
CeesDk
PietdeW
GerardvL
RiandW
TimKui
JanGs
PlonyPa
DaafHave
MargotHv
Menne
Clement
AnnekeBI
ArieMu
DickEv
JudithW
RobLang
CoravlL
LodewykH
MarionVu
GeSchel
HenkBun

Pierre

56.31
56.27
56.27
56.24
56.22
56.18
56.11
56.08
56.07
56.06
56.06
55.96
55.84
55.84
55.76
55.64
55.64
55.62
55.62
55.53
55.53
55.50
55.48
55.47
55.47
55.47
55.45
55.37
55.35
55.35
55.34
55.26
55.25
55.25

34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
46
48
49
49
51
51
53
53
55
56
57
57
57
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
66



Theol 49
JohnErv
AnnieHog
TinyvR
SjaakdG
ThomvS
NaijinF
Hans36
PetraVo
Fernando
SimonKp
FrankvA
FredvDo
AadKa
HeraldKI
ChrisC
DorithvD
HansDij
LeoGraaf
SiertWie
AliekeKr
Annie44
LiesGee
Willemi5
CarlaE
RijkvdB
HermanBa
JacquSe
JefBrun
MagdadV
RobPlatt
SjefRoos
BobCro
SteveM

55.25
55.20
55.18
55.18
55.16
55.12
55.07
55.06
55.06
54.54
54.42
54.33
54.27
54.14
54.14
54.10
54.10
54.10
54.09
54.09
54.00
53.99
53.96
53.96
53.93
53.93
53.91
53.91
53.84
53.84
53.83
53.83
53.80
53.80

66
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
75
77
78
79
80
81
81
83
83
83
86
86
88
89
90
90
92
92
94
94
96
96
98
98
100
100



NardusB
TruusSwi
WimWon
AdSta
JohanGo
WimCh
DieuwkD
AadvdBo
lekeA
GerritM
Chris49
JohandW
PeterHou
WimDu
AnnetSta
DiniVi
MiekedWa
EmmyBa
MiaLoo
AdHooi
BartBI
JohnAhr
BertPen
RonTr
StefanBo
JanPaulG
HansLi
ChristOe
GertdeJ
EefMeij
BepHo
ErwinvdS
JovW
JanEr

53.70
53.70
53.70
53.65
53.65
53.61
53.60
53.51
53.51
53.36
53.24
53.16
53.15
53.15
53.12
53.09
53.09
53.08
53.08
53.02
53.02
53.01
52.85
52.85
52.85
52.81
52.80
52.78
52.78
52.71
52.70
52.67
52.65
52.60

102
102
102
105
105
107
108
109
109
111
112
113
114
114
116
117
117
119
119
121
121
123
124
124
124
127
128
129
129
131
132
133
134
135



MaartS
AjavP
KoosvPa
AdWa
VolkertD
KlaasSh
PauldWi
WouterTx
JohnWi
Peer
EmmyvdB
SaradR
JoopWa
HansVe
IneVr
FrankLen
ThelmaBa
HenBrou
MariellP
GeertjS
Jose
ClaudiaW
Gerrit56
PierreRu
JanDeunk
MargBol
AnnemiB
LeovH
LoukRe
FerrySui
RiavEw
EdZuyd
WimNe
GerardD

52.60
52.59
52.59
52.51
52.42
52.40
52.40
52.40
52.38
52.38
52.31
52.31
52.29
52.28
52.28
52.27
52.27
52.23
52.22
52.18
52.18
52.16
52.11
52.11
51.99
51.99
51.96
51.96
51.94
51.92
51.92
51.80
51.80
51.79

135
137
137
139
140
141
141
141
144
144
146
146
148
149
149
151
151
153
154
155
155
157
158
158
160
160
162
162
164
165
165
167
167
169



Hylco
DickBra
WietskeP
MarianMe
TheolL
GerryJo
Harold
HeindH
JohandKr
MarjaVw
JanvdWei
Joseph24
InekeGe
Malou
Ronald
RobKoud
LamberHa
AntoiKr
JanKamp
Maike
BenSA
Hermanus
JosSb
JacqVhg
RogerHo
WilfdwW
HendrikN
JopieB
Gijsberl
WillemMW
DonnyH
NiekSno
HenkdB
Michael

51.63
51.60
51.59
51.55
51.55
51.52
51.52
51.45
51.42
51.42
51.41
51.41
51.37
51.32
51.25
51.09
51.07
51.06
51.06
50.99
50.97
50.72
50.72
50.71
50.71
50.71
50.67
50.67
50.64
50.64
50.63
50.63
50.59
50.59

170
171
172
173
173
175
175
177
178
178
180
180
182
183
184
185
186
187
187
189
190
191
191
193
193
193
196
196
198
198
200
200
202
202



RiaGoe
WillemPu
HansGreu
RuudL
JanFran
ToosSpi
TrixGr
KarinvRi
RienvB
Charles2
EmilyGw
GiedvD
PeterHen
WimvdVo
AnneSc51
ThieNij
DoortjeV
JoseSche
TillyK
DieterHe
HarryBoo
PeterD
Roelf
RudaB
RiaSO
FredKi
JaapvB
MarijkWa
PaulaSu
AnsKh
MavisP
RuurdBo
LourensB

Marieke

50.52
50.52
50.51
50.50
50.45
50.45
50.45
50.42
50.42
50.39
50.39
50.39
50.31
50.30
50.29
50.29
50.20
50.20
50.17
50.14
50.12
50.06
50.06
50.05
49.85
49.84
49.79
49.76
49.76
49.72
49.72
49.69
49.65
49.65

204
204
206
207
208
208
208
211
211
213
213
213
216
217
218
218
220
220
222
223
224
225
225
227
228
229
230
231
231
233
233
235
236
236



PietJon
TinyJK
NicoBijl
RinusLd
TruusvHu
JanvAren
PvdPoel
BenBeij
Marinus
TinyVos
AddB
JokePa
Koosje
ToonRoe
Kathleen
WiebeR
BernaSch
Mariet51
ClairePo
Gekelog
HelgavL
AnnekeK
NettieHu
Lilianne
FransV38
PietVugt
Angeline
Marianna
Cobiz
HannyR
ErikHo
AnnekKim
DjokeRei

HelenHe

49.65
49.65
49.59
49.59
49.54
49.52
49.52
49.46
49.41
49.41
49.38
49.38
49.38
49.38
49.37
49.29
49.24
490.24
49.13
49.13
49.12
49.03
49.03
49.00
48.94
48.94
48.88
48.88
48.86
48.86
48.84
48.83
48.83
48.83

236
236
240
240
242
243
243
245
246
246
248
248
248
248
252
253
254
254
256
256
258
259
259
261
262
262
264
264
266
266
268
269
269
269



YvonneT
HansvdBo
PetravdB
RogerCan
BepUit
LousSto
JeanneDo
AafkeZ
AdaSloo
JanSo
NelJon
ServaasH
ToonK
JulieTor
TonEras
GerbenDo
JosAd
DessaR
Johan43
MarinaSa
HenriaB
PetervdB
RiaN24
TruusvBk
GeerHaa
KarelSct
Adrie42
Cor55
RogierW
TalebA
GrietjKn
JantineH
PaulCrom

ToonvHap

48.83
48.81
48.81
48.74
48.73
48.73
48.69
48.66
48.66
48.54
48.54
48.52
48.52
48.45
48.45
48.39
48.39
48.31
48.31
48.31
48.29
48.29
48.28
48.28
48.26
48.26
48.18
48.18
48.15
48.15
48.11
48.07
48.04
48.04

269
273
273
275
276
276
278
279
279
281
281
283
283
285
285
287
287
289
289
289
292
292
294
294
296
296
298
298
300
300
302
303
304
304



AliceFo
CareGo
GerryBoe
MaidaW
HubertVe
Marleen2
PietRooz
CorrieBu
JennyD
CorLigt
JanaP
mariaSbe
GeorgeVi
CordHeer
ElsMeij
Joan
WillemK4
AnnaScho
InekevB
FriedaDs
JaapGou
GerdaBli
LoekHart
JokedJo
RiannevD
RoelC
YvonnevG
BenMH
Annette1
JanVeld
LilianS
GuusLo
MartGe
JurH

48.01
47.96
47.95
47.95
47.90
47.90
47.90
47.85
47.85
47.81
47.75
47.74
47.72
47.50
47.50
47.45
47.45
47.39
47.36
47.26
47.24
47.20
47.20
47.19
47.13
47.13
47.13
47.09
47.03
46.99
46.96
46.89
46.76
46.75

306
307
308
308
310
310
310
313
313
315
316
317
318
319
319
321
321
323
324
325
326
327
327
329
330
330
330
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
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RiaMi
HansBron
OnnoPie
TinyM
JacobBr
MarivdN
MiekedW
MinaSta
RogerDoe
MaureenV
ToonGe
RobBout
Griet
AndreiM
ImanLa
GonB
PeterGrv
RuthvS
AnkeBa
MilanL
RienWin
LenieWI
NellieHd
SiskaV
MarinaCe
MiekeHol
PaulalLa
BertBog
JanvRee
WillyVe
JoostDi
ElsTe
FransGri

HansDr

46.75
46.71
46.70
46.68
46.63
46.61
46.61
46.60
46.55
46.48
46.47
46.39
46.26
46.23
46.23
46.21
46.21
46.11
46.02
46.02
45.99
45.97
45.97
45.95
45.89
45.88
45.88
45.68
45.49
45.49
45.41
44.93
44.82
44.57

339
341
342
343
344
345
345
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
353
355
355
357
358
358
360
361
361
363
364
365
365
367
368
368
370
371
372
373
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JaapWie
RiaMoon
WiesRog
HMaarten
RobvdH
JeanetMe
JacqvHa
CockH
PeterKu
Jeannelb
DinievBe
RiekyvD
EekedJ
GerdaVm
HennyLeu
InekeVeg
LoukiB
EugenialL
GeraldiP
ThereseB
AnnemaG
MarianQ
CisBou
Jose49
TruusdR
DaniellJ
JeroenLm
JacgSt
AnnieDof
EmmyKF
PaMan
EllyWinn
EverdieL

LucitK

4457
4452
4452
44.43
44.43
44.42
44.36
44.23
44.23
4419
44.07
44.07
43.98
43.98
43.97
43.97
43.86
43.75
43.75
43.54
43.47
43.47
43.23
43.23
43.21
42.94
42.94
42.93
42.82
42.72
42.72
42.70
4264
42.64

373
375
375
377
377
379
380
381
381
383
384
384
386
386
388
388
390
391
391
393
394
394
396
396
398
399
399
401
402
403
403
405
406
406
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HettyvS
RianvO
JannyKG
RietBern
BenSchou
PietBui
LenH
Chriskuy
HeleReij
WillyGel
PaulaVor
MiniV
KarinBo
FransHb
MarjoKr
WimvN
PeterM
MariaSwi
MarietBu
AntonRe
GeertvDe

42.50
42.50
42.37
42.34
41.77
41.59
41.29
41.28
41.24
41.24
40.11
39.88
39.74
39.61
39.18
39.18
39.12
38.80
38.80
37.56
34.66

408
408
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
416
418
419
420
421
422
422
424
425
425
427
428
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